
Franklin School RFQ
Pre-Response Information Session & Site Tour February 23rd 2015

REGISTERED/ ATTENDED
Name Organization Phone Number Email Address Attended Waiver

1 Amanda Ryan Marshall Moya Design 202-537-1107 amanda@marshallmoya.com x x
2 Andrew Genova West, Lane & Schlager Realty Advis  202-835-7221 agenova@wlsrealty.com x X
3 Christopher Feehely WSP Group 443-621-3046 christopher.feehely@wspgroup.com x x
4 Ellen McCarthy McCarthy Urban Associates 202-281-8296 EllenMcCarthy2013@gmail.com
5 Gregory Hanson West, Lane & Schlager Realty Advis  202-835-7236 ghanson@wlsrealty.com x X
6 James Clark John Milner Associates 571-699-3865 jamesc@jmapreservation.com
7 Jennifer Ralph Newmark Grubb Knight & Frank 202-312-5771 jralph@ngkf.com x X
8 Joe Walker BlueSand 240-793-7007 joe@bluesand.com x x
9 Joseph Demsey Catholic Charities 202-641-3719 joseph.dempsey@catholiccharitiesdc.org x X

10 Laura Roth Cumming 301-237-3283 lroth@ccorpusa.com x X
11 Marketa Nicholson AMT, LLC 202-289-4545 mnicholson@amtengineering.com x X
12 Phillip Renfrow Geier Brown Renfrow Architects, L 703-836-9775 phillip@gbrarch.com x
13 Ronald Dixon ideaPlexDC 202-528-7920 rdixon@studio202dc.com x
14 Sally Wilson Newmark Grubb Knight & Frank 202-312-5773 Sally.wilson@ngkf.com x X
15 Sean Aiken BASIS.ed X
16 Tom Donaghy KGD Architecture 202-338-3800 tdonaghy@kgdarchitecture.com
17 Luis-Ferdinand Aria Development Group 312-810-8981 x
18 Andrea Limauro DC Office of Planning x x
19 Nancy Hoffman DC Office of Attorney General x
20 Robert Taylor Thoron Capital 202-465-8111 rtaylor@thoron.com x x
21 Elke Tyvaent Thoron Capital 202-465-8111 etyvaent@thoron.com x x
22 Michael Majestic Thoron Capital x x
23 Kristiana Wilson x x
24 Thor Nelson DC Office of Planning x
25 Steve Callcott DC Office of Planning x x
26 Jonathan Oconnell Washington Post x x
27 Joshua Benaim Aria Development Group x x
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